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Polyamide Roller Cover
Made of polyamide endless yarn

Polyamide Roller Cover
Made of polyamide yarn

Durable, Less lint, great paint pick up and release, 
solvent resistant 
Good for semi rough and rough surfaces  
Suitable for bricks and masonry
Color: White with blue stripe

Durable, Less lint, great paint pick up and release   
solvent resistant 
Good for semi rough and semi smooth surfaces 
Suitable for bricks and masonry
Color: White with yellow stripe

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-302P 9 inch 12mm/18mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-822P 9 inch 21mm 38mm or 45mm
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Less lint, even surface structure, best paint pick-up 
and much greater coverage 
Good for semi smooth and smooth surface   
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: purple/white

Less lint, even surface structure, best paint pick-up 
and much greater coverage 
Good for semi smooth and smooth surface 
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: grey /white

Less lint, even surface structure, best paint pick-up 
and much greater coverage 
Good for semi smooth and smooth surface   
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: green/white

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-829P 9 inch 12mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-801P 9 inch 12mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-335P 9 inch 10mm/15mm/18mm 38mm or 45mm
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Less lint, high paint absorption and a consistent paint 
release, less splatter and even surface structure  
Good for semi smooth and smooth surface   
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: white with blue stripe

Less lint, high paint absorption and a consistent paint 
release, less splatter and even surface structure 
Good for semi smooth and smooth surface   
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: white with blue/red stripe

Less lint, high paint absorption and a consistent paint 
release, less splatter and even surface structure 
Good for semi smooth and smooth surface   
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: white

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-271P 9 inch 10mm/14mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-802P 9 inch 10mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

112-787P 9 inch 8mm/10mm/14mm 38mm or 45mm
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Premium Woven Polyester Roller Cover 

Premium Woven Polyester Roller Cover 

Premium Woven Polyester Roller Cover 

Less lint, fast and even coverage
Good for semi smooth to smooth surface  
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: Yellow

Less lint, fast and even coverage
Good for smooth surface  
Suitable for high solid paint, wood stains and 
waterbased acrylic paints 
Color: Beige

Less lint, fast and even coverage
Good for semi smooth to smooth surface 
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: Purple

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-280P 9 inch 12mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-397P 9 inch 6mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-368P 9 inch 12mm/15mm 38mm or 45mm
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Woven Polyester Roller Cover

Woven Polyester Roller Cover

Premium Woven Polyester Roller Cover

Less lint, fast and even coverage
Good for semi smooth to smooth surface   
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: White

Less lint, fast and even coverage
Good for semi smooth to smooth surface   
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: White with yellow stripe

Less lint, fast and even coverage
Good for semi smooth to smooth surface   
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: Blue

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-244P 9 inch 6/12/14mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-333P 9 inch 12mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-390P 9 inch 12mm 38mm or 45mm
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Woven Polyester Roller Cover

Woven Polyester Roller Cover

Woven Polyester Roller Cover

Less lint, fast and even coverage
Good for semi smooth to smooth surface   
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: White with green stripe

Less lint, fast and even coverage
Good for semi smooth to smooth surface.  
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: White with light green stripe

Less lint, fast and even coverage
Good for semi smooth to smooth surface   
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: Yellow with black stripe

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-803P 9 inch 12mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-167P 9 inch 12mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-346P 9 inch 12mm 38mm or 45mm
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Woven Polyester Roller Cover

Woven Polyester Roller Cover

Woven Polyester Roller Cover 

Less lint, fast and even coverage
Good for semi smooth to smooth surface   
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: White with grey stripe

Less lint, fast and even coverage
Good for semi smooth to smooth surface   
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: White with bule/grey stripe

Less lint, fast and even coverage
Good for semi smooth to smooth surface   
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: White with black stripe

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-805P 9 inch 12mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-334P 9 inch 12mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-804P 9 inch 12/18mm 38mm or 45mm
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Woven Polyester Roller Cover

Woven Polyester Roller Cover 

Woven Polyester Roller Cover

Less lint,for great paint pick-up  
speed and coverage on rough surface 
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: White with blue stripe

Less lint, fast and even coverage
Good for semi smooth 
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: White with orange stripe

Less lint,for great paint pick-up  
speed and coverage on rough surface
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: White with pink stripe

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-807P 9 inch 18mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-808P 9 inch 12mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-154P 9 inch 18mm 38mm or 45mm
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Acrylic Roller Cover

Acrylic Roller Cover

Acrylic Roller Cover

Very good paint loading for excellent coverage
Good for semi-rough and rough surface
Suitable for Masonry, emulsion and water base paint
Color: White with yellow/blue stripe

Very good paint loading for excellent coverage
Good for semi-rough and rough surface
Suitable for Masonry, emulsion and water base paint
Color: White with grey stripe

Very good paint loading for excellent coverage
Good for semi-rough and rough surface
Suitable for Masonry, emulsion and water base paint
Color: White with yellow stripe

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-100P 9 inch 6/12/18mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-405P 9 inch 6/12/18mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

106-478P 9 inch 12/18mm 38mm or 45mm
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Acrylic Roller Cover

Acrylic Roller Cover

Acrylic Roller Cover

Very good paint loading for excellent coverage
Good for semi-rough and rough surface
Suitable for Masonry, emulsion and water base paint
Color: White with blue stripe

Very good paint loading for excellent coverage
Good for semi-rough and rough surface
Suitable for Masonry, emulsion and water base paint
Color: yellow with black stripe

Very good paint loading for excellent coverage
Good for semi-rough and rough surface
Suitable for Masonry, emulsion and water base paint
Color: White with red/grey stripe

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

106-748P 9 inch 12mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-508P 9 inch 12mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-291P 9 inch 12/18mm 38mm or 45mm
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Acrylic Roller Cover

Acrylic Roller Cover

Acrylic Roller Cover

Very good paint loading for excellent coverage
Good for semi-rough and rough surface
Suitable for Masonry, emulsion and water base paint
Color: White with rainbow stripe

Very good paint loading for excellent coverage
Good for semi-rough and rough surface
Suitable for Masonry, emulsion and water base paint
Color: Green

Very good paint loading for excellent coverage
Good for semi-rough and rough surface
Suitable for Masonry, emulsion and water base paint
Color: White 

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-290P 9 inch 18mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-239P 9 inch 12/18mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-810P 9 inch 11/14/18mm 38mm or 45mm
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Nylon Roller Cover

Draynon Roller Cover

Nylon Roller Cover

Solvent-resistant polyamide/nylon mixture
Less lint, for the application of aggressive 
solvent-containing materials,epoxy resin,
floor and solvent based paints
Color: White with blue stripe

Excellent performance on paint pick-up and release 
Good for smooth to semi smooth surface
Suitable for latex and oil paints 
Color: White 

Solvent-resistant polyamide/nylon mixture
Less lint, for the application of aggressive 
solvent-containing materials,epoxy resin, 
floor and solvent based paints
Color: White with yellow/blue stripe

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-105P 9 inch 11mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-568P 9 inch 11mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-545P 9 inch 6mm 38mm or 45mm
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100% Mohair Roller Cover

Sheepskin Roller Cover

Ensures a perfect surface-finish
Perfectly suitable for strong solvent-based paints 
and laquers
Color: Beige

Very high paint absorption and paint release for an even 
structure.
Best performance on rough and extra rough surface
Suitable for masonry, emulsion and water based paints
*Not suitable for alkalic and grease dissolving materials 
Color: Beige

Ensures a perfect surface-finish
Perfectly suitable for strong solvent-based paints 
and laquers
Color: Beige

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

112-915P 9 inch 4/10mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-117P 9 inch 15/20/30MM 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-243P 9 inch 4mm 38mm or 45mm
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Knitted Polyester Roller Cover

Knitted Polyester Roller Cover

Knitted Polyester Roller Cover

Good paint pick-up, performance and coverage 
For fast painting
Suitable for emulsion and water based paints
Color: White 

Good paint pick-up, performance and coverage  
For fast painting
Suitable for emulsion and water based paints
Color: Yellow

with phenolic core
Good paint pick-up, performance and coverage  
For fast painting
Suitable for emulsion and water based paints 
high temperature job
Color: Yellow

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

106-387P 9 inch 7/10/13/19mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

112-389P 9 inch 7/10/13/15/19/25/30mm 38mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

112-193P 9 inch 7/10/13/15/19/25/30mm 38mm or 45mm
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Knitted Polyester Roller Cover

Knitted Polyester Roller Cover

Good paint pick-up, performance and coverage  
For fast painting
Suitable for emulsion and water based paints
Color: Blue

Good paint pick-up, performance and coverage  
For fast painting
Suitable for emulsion and water based paints
Color: Peach 

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-235P 9 inch 10mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-811P 9 inch 13mm 38mm or 45mm

Knitted Polyester Roller Cover

Good paint pick-up, performance and coverage  
For fast painting
Suitable for emulsion and water based paints
Color: Light orange

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-812P 9 inch 10/13/15/19/25/30mm 38mm or 45mm
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Polyamide Roller Cover

Polyamide Roller Cover

Made of Polyamide endless yarn 
Durable, Less lint, great paint pick up and release, 
solvent resistant 
Good for semi rough and rough surfaces  
Suitable for bricks and masonry
Color: White with blue stripe

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-337P 18/20/23/25CM 12mm/18mm 38mm or 45mm

Made of Polyamide  yarn 
Durable, Less lint, great paint pick up and release, 
solvent resistant 
Good for semi rough and semi smooth surfaces 
Suitable for bricks and masonry
Color: White with yellow stripe

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-813P 18/20/23/25CM 21mm 38mm or 45mm

Acrylic Padded Roller Cover

Good for semi-rough and rough surface
Suitable for Masonry, very rough, uneven surfaces
Color: Green

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

112-886P 25CM 18mm 50mm
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Less lint, even surface structure, best paint pick-up 
and much greater coverage 
Good for semi smooth and smooth surface   
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: grey /white

Less lint, even surface structure, best paint pick-up 
and much greater coverage 
Good for semi smooth and smooth surface   
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: green/white

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-338P 18/20/23/25CM 10mm/15mm/18mm 38mm or 45mm

Less lint, even surface structure, best paint pick-up 
and much greater coverage 
Good for semi smooth and smooth surface   
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: purple/white

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-443P 18/20/23/25CM 12mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-814P 18/20/23/25CM 12mm 38mm or 45mm
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Less lint, high paint absorption and a consistent paint 
release, less splatter and even surface structure 
Good for semi smooth and smooth surface   
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: white with blue stripe

Less lint, high paint absorption and a consistent paint 
release, less splatter and even surface structure 
Good for semi smooth and smooth surface   
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: white with blue/red stripe

Less lint, high paint absorption and a consistent paint 
release, less splatter and even surface structure 
Good for semi smooth and smooth surface   
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: white

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-450P 18/20/23/25CM 8mm/10mm/14mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

112-794P 18/20/23/25CM 10mm/14mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-802P 18/20/23/25CM 10mm 38mm or 45mm
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Premium Woven Polyester Roller Cover

Premium Woven Polyester Roller Cover

Less lint, fast and even coverage
Good for smooth surface   
Suitable for high solid paint, 
wood stains and waterbased acrylic paints. 
Color: Beige

Less lint, fast and even coverage
Good for semi smooth to smooth surface   
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: Purple

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-815P 18/20/23/25CM 12mm/15mm 38mm or 45mm

Premium Woven Polyester Roller Cover

Less lint, fast and even coverage
Good for semi smooth to smooth surface   
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: Yellow

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-339P 18/20/23/25CM 12/18/32mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-817P 18/20/23/25CM 6mm 38mm or 45mm
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Woven Polyester Roller Cover

Woven Polyester Roller Cover 

Premium Woven Polyester Roller Cover

Less lint, fast and even coverage
Good for semi smooth to smooth surface   
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: White

Less lint, fast and even coverage
Good for semi smooth to smooth surface   
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: White with yellow stripe

Less lint, fast and even coverage
Good for semi smooth to smooth surface   
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: Blue

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-818P 18/20/23/25CM 12mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-819P 18/20/23/25CM 6/12/14mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-564P 18/20/23/25CM 12mm 38mm or 45mm
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Woven Polyester Roller Cover

Woven Polyester Roller Cover 

Less lint, fast and even coverage
Good for semi smooth to smooth surface   
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: White with light green stripe

Less lint, fast and even coverage
Good for semi smooth to smooth surface  
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: Yellow with black stripe

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-820P 18/20/23/25CM 12mm 38mm or 45mm

Woven Polyester Roller Cover

Less lint, fast and even coverage
Good for semi smooth to smooth surface   
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: White with green stripe

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-821P 18/20/23/25CM 6/12/14mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-822P 18/20/23/25CM 12mm 38mm or 45mm
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Woven Polyester Roller Cover 

Woven Polyester Roller Cover 

Woven Polyester Roller Cover 

Less lint, fast and even coverage
Good for semi smooth to smooth surface   
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: White with grey stripe

Less lint, fast and even coverage
Good for semi smooth to smooth surface   
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: White with bule/grey stripe

Less lint, fast and even coverage
Good for semi smooth to smooth surface   
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: White with black stripe

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-823P 18/20/23/25CM 12/18mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-824P 18/20/23/25CM 12mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-825P 18/20/23/25CM 12mm 38mm or 45mm
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Woven Polyester Roller Cover

Woven Polyester Roller Cover

Less lint, fast and even coverage
Good for semi smooth 
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: White with orange stripe

Less lint,for great paint pick-up, 
speed and coverage on rough surface
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: White with pink stripe

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-826P 18/20/23/25CM 18mm 38mm or 45mm

Woven Polyester Roller Cover

Less lint,for great paint pick-up, 
speed and coverage on rough surface
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: White with blue stripe

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-827P 18/20/23/25CM 18mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-828P 18/20/23/25CM 12mm 38mm or 45mm
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Acrylic Roller Cover

Acrylic Roller Cover

Acrylic Roller Cover

Very good paint loading for excellent coverage
Good for semi-rough and rough surface
Suitable for Masonry, emulsion and water base paint
Color: White with yellow/blue stripe

Very good paint loading for excellent coverage
Good for semi-rough and rough surface
Suitable for Masonry, emulsion and water base paint
Color: White with grey stripe

Very good paint loading for excellent coverage
Good for semi-rough and rough surface
Suitable for Masonry, emulsion and water base paint
Color: White with yellow stripe

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

106-175P 18/20/23/25CM 12/18mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-830P 18/20/23/25CM 6/12/18mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-831P 18/20/23/25CM 6/12/18mm 38mm or 45mm
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Acrylic Roller Cover

Acrylic Roller Cover

Very good paint loading for excellent coverage
Good for semi-rough and rough surface
Suitable for Masonry, emulsion and water base paint
Color: yellow with black stripe

Very good paint loading for excellent coverage
Good for semi-rough and rough surface
Suitable for Masonry, emulsion and water base paint
Color: White with red/grey stripe

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-832P 18/20/23/25CM 12/18mm 38mm or 45mm

Acrylic Roller Cover

Very good paint loading for excellent coverage
Good for semi-rough and rough surface
Suitable for Masonry, emulsion and water base paint
Color: White with blue stripe

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-833P 18/20/23/25CM 12mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-834P 18/20/23/25CM 12mm 38mm or 45mm
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Acrylic Roller Cover

Acrylic Roller Cover

Acrylic Roller Cover

Very good paint loading for excellent coverage
Good for semi-rough and rough surface
Suitable for Masonry, emulsion and water base paint
Color: White with rainbow stripe

Very good paint loading for excellent coverage
Good for semi-rough and rough surface
Suitable for Masonry, emulsion and water base paint
Color: Green

Very good paint loading for excellent coverage
Good for semi-rough and rough surface
Suitable for Masonry, emulsion and water base paint
Color: White 

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-835P 18/20/23/25CM 11/14/18mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-836P 18/20/23/25CM 18mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

106-162P 18/20/23/25CM 12/18mm 38mm or 45mm
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Nylon Roller Cover

Acrylic Roller Cover

Solvent-resistant polyamide/nylon mixture
Less lint, for the application of aggressive 
solvent-containing materials,epoxy resin, 
floor and solvent based paints
Color: White with blue stripe

Very good paint loading for excellent coverage
Good for semi-rough and rough surface
Suitable for Masonry, emulsion and water base paint
Color: White/yellow

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-837P 18/20/23/25CM 18mm 38mm or 45mm

Nylon Roller Cover

Solvent-resistant polyamide/nylon mixture
Less lint, for the application of aggressive solvent-containing 
materials,epoxy resin, floor and solvent based paints
Color: White with yellow/blue stripe

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-838P 18/20/23/25CM 6mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

112-371P 18/20/23/25CM 11mm 38mm or 45mm
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100% Mohair Roller Cover

Sheepskin Padded Roller Cover

Ensures a perfect surface-finish
Perfectly suitable for strong solvent-based 
paints and laquers
Color: Beige

Very high paint absorption and paint release for an 
even structure 
Best performance on rough and extra rough surface
Suitable for masonry, emulsion and water based paints
*Not suitable for alkalic and grease dissolving materials
Color: Beige

Ensures a perfect surface-finish
Perfectly suitable for strong solvent-based 
paints and laquers
Color: Beige

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

112-372P 18/20/23/25CM 4mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-340P 18/20/23/25CM 4/10mm 38mm or 45mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-165P 25CM 30MM 50mm
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Draynon Roller Mini Roller Cover

Polyamid Mini Roller Cover 

Excellent performance on paint pick-up and release 
Good for smooth to semi smooth surface
Suitable for latex and oil paints
Color: White  

Less lint, even surface structure, best paint pick-up 
and much greater coverage 
Good for semi smooth and smooth surface   
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: White/green

Professional Roller made of Polyamide endless yarn 
Durable, Less lint, great paint pick up and release, 
solvent resistant 
Good for semi rough and rough surfaces  
Suitable for bricks and masonry
Color: White with blue stripe

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-137P 2"/4"/6" 12mm/18mm 15mm/19mm/30mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-458P 2"/4"/6" 10mm/15mm/18mm 15mm/19mm/30mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-568P 2"/4"/6" 10mm/14mm 15mm/19mm/30mm
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Less lint, high paint absorption and a consistent paint 
release, less splatter and even surface structure  
Good for semi smooth and smooth surface  
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: white with blue/red stripe

Less lint, high paint absorption and a consistent paint 
release, less splatter and even surface structure  
Good for semi smooth and smooth surface  
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: white

Less lint, high paint absorption and a consistent paint 
release, less splatter and even surface structure  
Good for semi smooth and smooth surface  
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: white with blue stripe

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-108P 2"/4"/6" 10mm/14mm 15mm/19mm/30mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-134P 2"/4"/6" 12mm 15mm/19mm/30mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-190P 2"/4"/6" 12mm 15mm/19mm/30mm
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Woven Polyester Roller Cover

Woven Polyester Roller Cover

Woven Polyester Roller Cover

Less lint, fast and even coverage
Good for semi smooth to smooth surface   
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: White with blue/green stripe

Less lint, fast and even coverage
Good for semi smooth to smooth surface   
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: White with black stripe

Less lint, fast and even coverage
Good for semi smooth to smooth surface   
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers
Color: white with yellow stripe

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-399P 2"/4"/6" 12mm 15mm/19mm/30mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-062P 2"/4"/6" 12/18mm 15mm/19mm/30mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-259P 2"/4"/6" 12mm 15mm/19mm/30mm



 MINI ROLLER COVER 

TOPMAN
R

3-4   

Acrylic Roller Cover

Acrylic Roller Cover

Acrylic Roller Cover

Very good paint loading for excellent coverage
Good for semi-rough and rough surface
Suitable for Masonry, emulsion and water base paint
Color: White with grey stripe

Very good paint loading for excellent coverage
Good for semi-rough and rough surface
Suitable for Masonry, emulsion and water base paint
Color: White 

Very good paint loading for excellent coverage
Good for semi-rough and rough surface
Suitable for Masonry, emulsion and water base paint
Color: White with yellow stripe

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

106-114P 2"/4"/6" 12mm 15mm/19mm/30mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

106-651P 2"/4"/6" 12mm 15mm/19mm/30mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-118P 2"/4"/6" 12mm/18mm 15mm/19mm/30mm
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Nylon Roller Cover

Knitted Polyester Roller Cover

Nylon Roller Cover

Solvent-resistant polyamide/nylon mixture
Less lint, for the application of aggressive 
solvent-containing materials,epoxy resin, 
floor and solvent based paints
Color: White with blue stripe

Good paint pick-up, performance and coverage  
For fast painting
Suitable for emulsion and water based paints
Color: Green

Solvent-resistant polyamide/nylon mixture
Less lint, for the application of aggressive s
olvent-containing materials,epoxy resin, 
floor and solvent based paints
Color: White with yellow/blue stripe

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-193P 2"/4"/6" 6mm 15mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-085P 2"/4"/6" 11mm 15mm/19mm/30mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-135P 2"/4"/6" 11mm 15mm/19mm/30mm
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100% Mohair Mini Roller Cover

Felt Mini Roller Cover

For fine finish on smooth and lightly textured surfaces
Suitable for strong solvent-base paint and lacquers
Color: Beige

Made of woven polyester, less lint and smooth surface 
structure 
Suitable for solvent-base lacquers with a low viscosity
Color: white

For fine finish on smooth and lightly textured surfaces
Suitable for varnish, gloss, satin finishes & viscosity paint
Color: Beige

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

106-426P 2"/4"/6" 4mm 15mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-074P 2"/4"/6" 6mm 15mm

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

112-111P 2"/4"/6" 4mm 15mm



 MINI ROLLER COVER 
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Foam Mini Roller Cover

Flock Foam Mini Roller Cover

Foam Mini Roller Cover

Polyether foam 

Suitable for professional lacquer works  
Better for water paint
Color: White

Polyether foam 

Suitable for professional lacquer works  
Better for water paint
Color: Orange

Polyurethane foam 

Suitable for professional lacquer works  
Better for oil paint
Color: White

Item no. Length Diameter

112-250P 51/100/110mm 35mm

Density

50kg

Item no. Length Diameter

112-207P 51/100/110mm 35mm

Density

50kg

Item no. Length Diameter

106-760P 51/100/110mm 35mm

Density

50kg
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6 WIRE HEAVY DUTY CAGE ROLLER FRAME

SCREW FIT HANDLE

6 WIRE HEAVY DUTY CAGE ROLLER RAME

6 wire sturdy cage, rolling more even
Bearing system, rotating more smoothly
2 color soft handle, comfortable finger design
Metal ring at the end of handle

Aluminum wire 
30% Lighter

6 wire sturdy cage, rolling more even
Bearing system, rotating more smoothly
Heavy duty handle, comfortable finger design
Metal ring at the end of handle

Item no. Length Roller Dia Aluminum Wire Handle

115-480P 9 inch
/270mm 38/44mm 10mm A19

Item no. Length Roller Dia Aluminum Wire Handle

115-384P 9 inch
/270mm 38/44mm 10mm A16

Aluminum wire 
30% Lighter
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PLASTIC CAGE ROLLER FRAME

6 WIRE HEAVY DUTY CAGE ROLLER FRAME

Durable plastic cage 
Quick-release spring prevent roller from slipping
Bearing system, rotating more smoothly
Heavy duty handle, comfortable finger design
Metal ring at the end of handle

6 wire sturdy cage, rolling more even
Bearing system, rotating more smoothly
2 color soft handle, comfortable finger design
Metal ring at the end of handle

Item no. Length Roller Dia Aluminum Wire Handle

115-296P 9 inch
/270mm 38/44mm 10mm A16

Item no. Length Roller Dia Steel Wire Handle

115-841P 9 inch
/270mm 38/44mm 7.8mm A19

PLASTIC CAGE ROLLER FRAME

Durable plastic cage 
Quick-release spring prevent roller from slipping
Bearing system, rotating more smoothly
2 color soft handle, comfortable finger design
Metal ring at the end of handle

Item no. Length Roller Dia Aluminum Wire Handle

115-534P 9 inch
/270mm 38/44mm 10mm A19

Aluminum wire 
30% Lighter

Aluminum wire 
30% Lighter
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PLASTIC CAGE ROLLER FRAME

PLASTIC CAGE ROLLER FRAME

Durable plastic cage 
Quick-release spring prevent roller from slipping
Bearing system, rotating more smoothly
Heavy duty handle, comfortable finger design
Metal ring at the end of handle

Durable plastic cage 
Quick-release spring prevent roller from slipping
Bearing system, rotating more smoothly
Heavy duty handle, comfortable finger design
Metal ring at the end of handle

Item no. Length Roller Dia Steel Wire Handle

115-842P 9 inch
/270mm 38/44mm 7.8mm A19

Item no. Length Roller Dia Steel Wire Handle

115-296P 9 inch
/270mm 38/44mm 7.8mm A16

115-843P 4 inch 19mm 5.8mm A1

6 WIRE HEAVY DUTY CAGE ROLLER FRAME

6 wire sturdy cage, rolling more even
Bearing system, rotating more smoothly
Heavy duty handle, comfortable finger design
Metal ring at the end of handle

Item no. Length Roller Dia Steel Wire Handle

115-297P 9 inch
/270mm 38/44mm 7.8mm A16
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5 WIRE HEAVY DUTY CAGE ROLLER FRAME

Heavy duty handle, comfortable finger design
Metal ring at the end of handle

Item no. Length Roller Dia Steel Wire Handle

115-856P 9 inch
/270mm 38mm 7.8mm A1

5 WIRE HEAVY DUTY CAGE 
ROLLER FRAME
Heavy duty handle, comfortable finger design
Metal ring at the end of handle

Item no. Length Roller Dia Steel Wire Handle

112-413P 9 inch
/270mm 38mm 6.8mm A7

5 WIRE HEAVY DUTY CAGE ROLLER FRAME

2 color soft handle, comfortable finger design

Item no. Length Roller Dia Steel Wire Handle

115-139P 9 inch 38mm 7.8mm A5
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WIRELESS CAGE ROLLER FRAME

Plastic handle, comfortable finger design

Item no. Length Roller Dia Steel Wire Handle

115-816P 9 inch 38mm 5.4mm A3

4 WIRE CAGE ROLLER FRAME

Plastic handle, comfortable finger design

Item no. Length Roller Dia Steel Wire Handle

106-793P 9 inch 38mm 5.6mm A3

5 WIRE CAGE ROLLER FRAME

Plastic handle, comfortable finger design
Metal ring at the end of handle

Item no. Length Roller Dia Steel Wire Handle

106-758P 9 inch 38mm 5.6mm A4



CAGE ROLLER FRAME
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5 WIRE HEAVY DUTY CAGE 
ROLLER FRAME

5 WIRE HEAVY DUTY CAGE ROLLER FRAME

2 color soft handle, comfortable finger design

Heavy duty plastic handle, comfortable finger design

Item no. Length Roller Dia Steel Wire Handle

106-795P 9 inch 38/44mm 7.8mm E9

Item no. Length Roller Dia Steel Wire Handle

106-568P 9 inch 38/44mm 7.8mm E11

5 WIRE HEAVY DUTY CAGE ROLLER FRAME

2 color soft handle, comfortable finger design
Metal ring at the end of handle

Item no. Length Roller Dia Steel Wire Handle

112-845P 9 inch 38/44mm 7.8mm A10
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4 WIRE CAGE ROLLER FRAME

WIRELESS CAGE ROLLER FRAME

Plastic handle, comfortable finger design

Plastic handle, comfortable finger design

Item no. Length Roller Dia Steel Wire Handle

112-484P 9 inch 38mm 5.8mm E13

Item no. Length Roller Dia Steel Wire Handle

112-882P 9 inch 38mm 5.4mm E5

5 WIRE HEAVY DUTY CAGE ROLLER FRAME

Heavy duty plastic handle, comfortable finger design

Item no. Length Roller Dia Steel Wire Handle

115-433P 9 inch 38/44mm 7.8mm E21



CAGE ROLLER FRAME
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MINI ROLLER FRAME

MINI ROLLER FRAME

Plastic handle, comfortable finger design

Plastic handle, comfortable finger design

Item no. Length Steel Wire Handle

112-405P412 4"X12" 5.8/6mm A3

112-405P419 4"X19" 5.8/6mm A3

112-405P612 6"X12" 5.8/6mm A3

112-405P619 6"X19" 5.8/6mm A3

WIRELESS CAGE ROLLER FRAME

Plastic handle, comfortable finger design

Item no. Length Roller Dia Steel Wire Handle

115-449P 250mm
/9inch 38mm 8mm E28

Item no. Length Steel Wire Handle

115-490P412 4"X12" 5.8/6mm A5

115-490P419 4"X19" 5.8/6mm A5

115-490P612 6"X12" 5.8/6mm A5

115-490P619 6"X19" 5.8/6mm A5
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5 WIRE CAGE ROLLER FRAME WITH 
ALUMINUM EXTENDABLE HANDLE
Soft handle
Aluminum tube dia: 19/22mm
Close length: 46cm
Extension length: 90cm

Item no. Length Roller Dia Steel Wire

115-369P 9 inch 38/44mm 6.8mm

PAINT ROLLER WITH 1.55M EXTENSION POLE

2 sections steel extension pole
Tube dia: 19/22mm

Item no. Length Roller Dia Steel Wire

115-102P 9 inch 38mm 5.8mm



STICK ROLLER FRAME
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Aluminum wire frame with ergonomical 
2 color soft plastic handle. 

TAPER FIT HANDLE

High-polish,Chrome plated or zinc plated 
frame with ergonomical 2 color soft 
plastic handle. 

5-1

Item no. Length Aluminum Wire Handle

115-346P 18/20/23cm 8mm E25

Item no. Length Steel Wire Handle

106-762P 18/20/23/25cm 7.8/8mm E9

Aluminum wire 
30% Lighter



STICK ROLLER FRAME
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High-polish,Chrome plated or zinc 
plated frame with ergonomical plastic 
handle. 

High-polish,Chrome plated or zinc plated 
frame with ergonomical plastic handle. 

High-polish,Chrome plated or zinc plated 
frame with ergonomical plastic handle. 

Item no. Length Steel Wire Handle

106-364P 18/20/23/25cm 7.8/8mm E11

Item no. Length Steel Wire Handle

115-032P 18/20/23/25cm 7.8/8mm E21

Item no. Length Steel Wire Handle

115-032P 18/20/23/25cm 6mm E13



STICK ROLLER FRAME
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MINI ROLLER FRAME

MINI ROLLER FRAME

with ergonomical plastic handle 
Fit for mini roller refill

Plastic handle, comfortable finger design

Item no. Length Steel Wire Handle

112-928P28 2"X8" 5.8mm/6mm E5

112-928P410 4"X10" 5.8mm/6mm E5

112-928P416 4"X16" 5.8mm/6mm E5

112-928P421 6"X21" 5.8mm/6mm E5

STICK ROLLER FRAME WITH ALUMINUM 
EXTENDABLE HANDLE 

Soft handle
Aluminum tube dia: 19/22mm
Close length: 46cm
Extension length: 90cm

Item no. Length Steel Wire Handle

112-928P28 2"X8" 5.8mm/6mm E27

112-928P410 4"X10" 5.8mm/6mm E27

112-928P416 4"X16" 5.8mm/6mm E27

112-928P421 6"X21" 5.8mm/6mm E27

Item no. Length Steel Wire

106-487P 23/25cm 8mm
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Acrylic Paint Roller,fixed style

Microfiber Paint Roller,fixed style

Very good paint loading for excellent coverage
Good for semi-rough and rough surface
Suitable for Masonry, emulsion and water base paint

Less lint, high paint absorption and a consistent paint 
release, less splatter and even surface structure  
Good for semi smooth and smooth surface   
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers

Acrylic Paint Roller, stick style

Very good paint loading for excellent coverage
Good for semi-rough and rough surface
Suitable for Masonry, emulsion and water base paint

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia Steel Wire Handle

115-844P 18cm/20cm/23cm/25cm 18mm 45mm 8mm E21

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia Steel Wire Handle

115-192P 23CM 18mm 55mm 8mm E23

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia Steel Wire Handle

115-318P 23CM 10mm 45mm 8mm E23



PAINT ROLLER
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Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia Steel Wire Handle

115-847P 18cm/20cm/23cm/25cm 18mm 45mm 8mm E21

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia Steel Wire Handle

115-845P 23CM 12mm 45mm 6mm E11

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia Steel Wire Handle

115-846P 23CM 14mm 38mm 6mm E13

6-2

Woven Polyester Roller Cover, 
fabric seal end 

Acrylic Roller Cover, stick style

Less lint, fast and even coverage
Good for semi smooth to smooth surface   
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers

Very good paint loading for excellent coverage
Good for semi-rough and rough surface
Suitable for Masonry, emulsion and water base paint

Premium Microfiber Paint Roller,
fabric seal end

Less lint, even surface structure, best paint pick-up 
and much greater coverage 
Good for semi smooth and smooth surface   
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers



PAINT ROLLER
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Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia Steel Wire Handle

115-849P 18cm/20cm/23cm/25cm 12mm/18mm 45mm 8mm E9

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia Steel Wire Handle

115-848P 18cm/20cm/23cm/25cm 12mm/18mm 45mm 8mm E21

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia Steel Wire Handle

115-251P 18cm/20cm/23cm 10mm/14mm 38mm 8mm E25

6-3

Polyamide Paint Roller,stick style

Aluminum-Microfiber Paint Roller
stick style

Durable, Less lint, great paint pick up and release, 
solvent resistant 
Good for semi rough and rough surfaces  
Suitable for bricks and masonry

Less lint, high paint absorption and a consistent paint 
release, less splatter and even surface structure  
Good for semi smooth and smooth surface   
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers

Acrylic Paint Roller, stick style

Very good paint loading for excellent coverage
Good for semi-rough and rough surface
Suitable for Masonry, emulsion and water base paint

Aluminum wire
30% Lighter



PAINT ROLLER
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Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia Steel Wire Handle

115-817P 18cm/20cm/23cm/25cm 4mm 38mm or 45mm 8mm E9

6-4

Splater Shield Paint Roller

Mohair/acrylic Blend Paint roller, 
stick style

with acrylic roller cover

Ensures a perfect surface-finish
Perfectly suitable for strong solvent-based 
paints and laquers

Woven Polyester Paint Roller, cage style

Less lint, fast and even coverage
Good for semi smooth to smooth surface   
Suitable for wall paints and lacquers

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia Steel Wire Handle

115-850P 23CM 12mm 38mm 5.4mm E5

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

106-674P 23CM 10mm 38mm



FLOOR PAINTING ROLLER
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Adjustable length
Screw fit handle
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Aluminum Double Arm Frame

Length

12"-18"

Handle

A1

Aluminum size

5.5X18.5mm

Item no.

112-335P

12"-18" beech wood 5.5X18.5mm115-855P

Screw fit handle

Aluminum Double Arm Frame

Length

12"/15"

Handle

A13

Aluminum size

5.5X18.5mm

Item no.

115-112P

Taper fit handle

Aluminum Double Arm Frame

Length

12"/15"

Handle

E11

Aluminum size

5.5X18.5mm

Item no.

112-329P

Screw fit handle

Steel Double Arm Frame

Length

12"/15"

Wire dia

9.5mm

Item no.

112-843P
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Nylon Double Arm Roller Cover

Solvent-resistant polyamide/nylon mixture
Less lint, for the application of aggressive solvent-containing 
materials,epoxy resin, floor and solvent based paints
Color: White with yellow/blue stripe

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-545P 12"-18" 6mm 38/45mm

Nylon Double Arm Roller Cover

Solvent-resistant polyamide/nylon mixture
Less lint, for the application of aggressive solvent-containing 
materials,epoxy resin, floor and solvent based paints
Color: White with blue stripe

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-105P 12"-18" 12mm 38/45mm

Woven Polyester Double Arm Roller Cover

Less lint, fast and even coverage
Good for semi smooth to smooth surface.  
Suitable for epoxy resin, floor and solvent based paints
Color: White with yellow stripe

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-594P 12"-18" 12mm 38/45mm

Microfiber Double Arm Roller Cover

Less lint, high paint absorption and a consistent paint 
release, less splatter and even surface structure  
Good for semi smooth and smooth surface   
Suitable for epoxy resin, floor and solvent based paints
Color: White 

Item no. Length Pile length Core Dia

115-602P 12"-18" 10mm 38/45mm
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Aluminum Extension Pole

Internal twister locking, extremely lightweight
2 sections

Item no. Dia

115-222P 19/22mm

106-372P 22/25mm

Aluminum Extension Pole

Internal twister locking, extremely lightweight
4 sections

Item no. Dia

115-345P 19/22/25/28mm

115-332P 22/25/28/32mm

Aluminum Extension Pole

Internal twister locking, extremely lightweight
3 sections

Item no. Dia

115-606P 19/22/25mm

106-550P 22/25/28mm
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Aluminum Extension Pole

With EVA soft grip
Internal twister locking, extremely lightweight
3 sections

Item no. Dia

115-345P 22/25/28mm

Fiberglass/Aluminum 
Extension Pole
External twister locking, very stiff

Item no. Dia

112-552P 25/32mm

112-552P 22.5/26.4/32mm

Section

2

3

Aluminum Extension Pole
external twister locking, extremely lightweight
2 sections

Item no. Dia

115-606P 28/32mm

106-550P 23.4/28/32mm

Section

2

3

112-551P 21/25/28/32mm 4
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Fiberglass Extension Pole

External twister locking, very stiff

Fiberglass/Aluminum 
Extension Pole
Double metal button locking, very stiff
2 sections

Item no. Dia

112-689P 25/32mm

Section

2

Item no. Dia

112-552P 25/32mm

112-552P 22.5/26.4/32mm

Section

2

3

Fiberglass/Aluminum 
Extension Pole
Single button locking, very stiff
2 sections

Item no. Dia

112-549P 25/32mm

Section

2



EXTENSION POLE
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Steel Extension Pole

internal twister locking, coated steel

Beech Wood Pole

with thread header

Item no. Dia

115-442P 29mm

Length

0.6m

Item no. Dia

106-371P 21/25mm

106-371P 19/22mm

106-371P 19/21/25mm

Section

2

2

3

Jointing Steel Extension Pole

internal twister locking, coated steel
5 sections

Item no. Dia

112-570P 22mm

Length

1.5m



EXTENSION POLE
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Item no. Length

106-371P 0.78-1.5meter

106-371P 1-2meter

106-371P 1.3-2.5meter

Dia

25/30/24mm

25/30/24mm

25/30/24mm

Easy reach 3 sections aluminum extension pole

Extension Button
with press-button adjustment 
and multiple stages

EVA Grip
Prevents slippage during 
use, even under strong force

Aluminum Extension Pole
Lightweight and corrosion-proof , perfect 
for long-term use

Zinc Alloy Thread Header
Strong Enough and fit for Paint 
Roller Handle1m

2m

Clicking the button 
expands or collapses both 
sections at the same time.
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Tray For 2" Roller

Inner size

210x80x38mm

Outer size

231x110x40mm

Item no.

115-079P

Tray For 4" Roller

Inner size

265x137x53mm

Outer size

295x146x54mm

Item no.

106-447P

Deep Well Tray For 4" Roller 

Inner size

332x160x63mm

Outer size

357x170x64mm

Item no.

115-487P

Tray For 4" Roller

Inner size

300x140x55mm

Outer size

322x154x55mm

Item no.

115-984T
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With metal handle
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Tray For 9" Roller

Inner size

360x250x70mm

Outer size

405x300x69mm

Item no.

106-442P

Tray For 9" Roller

Inner size

350x255x64mm

Outer size

370x297x65mm

Item no.

106-792P9

Deep Well Tray For 10" Roller

Inner size

340x260x90mm

Outer size

430x310x93mm

Item no.

115-316P

Pulp Tray For 4”  7”   9” roller

Roller

4"

Outer size

316x159x50mm

Item no.

09TP0404B

7" 360x250x70mm09TP0703A

9" 420x310x70mm09TP0908B
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Steel Tray For 9" Roller

Inner size

360x260x59mm

Outer size

375x275x60mm

Item no.

112-125P

Tray for 10” (25cm) Roller

Inner size

325x288x70mm

Outer size

350x315x70mm

Item no.

116-690P

Deep Well Tray For 10" Roller

Inner size

362x270x90mm

Outer size

380X310X96mm

Item no.

106-443P

Tray For 270mm Roller

Inner size

357x305x64mm

Outer size

373x342x65mm

Item no.

106-792P11
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2.5L Tray For 12" Roller

Inner size

363x338x110mm

Outer size

397x373x110mm

Item no.

116-196P

4L Tray For 18” roller

Inner size

560x330x110mm

Outer size

600x372x110mm

Item no.

115-999T

Paint Cup

Inner size

135x180x139mm

Outer size

143x155x140mm

Item no.

115-853P

14L Bucket

Inner size

382x250x215mm

Outer size

405x279x221mm

Item no.

115-854P



GIRD
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Tray For 7" Roller

Outer size

220x190x80mm

Item no.

09TP0501

Deep Well Tray For 4” roller

Liner for different trays and buckets 

9-5

Tray For 7" Roller

Inner size

306x190x62mm

Outer size

340x237x60mm

Item no.

112-415P

Inner size

325x213x70mm

Outer size

356x239x70mm

Item no.

115-984T
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Metal Gird

size

1/2/5GAL

Ribs

4

Item no.

112-122P

1/2/5GAL 2112-121P

Plastic Gird

size

1GAL

Item no.

115-354P

size

30X26CM

Item no.

112-124P

size

29x20cm

Item no.

106-455P7

31x22cm106-455P8

31x26cm106-455P10

Metal Gird 

Plstic Gird

9-6



PAINT BRUSH for UK market
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Filament: 100% Solid Tapered Polyester 
Ferrule: Stainless Steel
Handle: Beaver Tail Hardwood Handle

10-1

Item No. 116-001

Thickness

10MM

Visible Pile Length

57MM

Size

1" (25MM)

12.7MM 64MM1.5" (38MM)

14.3MM 70MM2" (50MM)

15.8MM 76MM2.5" (63MM)

17.8MM 76MM3" (75MM)

18.5MM 76MM4" (100MM)

Filament: 80% Solid Tapered Polyester + 20% 
               Black Natural Bristle  
Ferrule: Stainless Steel  
Handle: Kaiser Plastic Handle

Item No. 112-726  

Thickness

10MM

Visible Pile Length

57MM

Size

1" (25MM)

12.7MM 64MM1.5" (38MM)

14.3MM 70MM2" (50MM)

15.8MM 76MM2.5" (63MM)

17.8MM 76MM3" (75MM)

18.5MM 76MM4" (100MM)

Filament: 100% Solid Tapered Polyester  
Ferrule: Stainless Steel
Handle: Beaver Tail Hardwood Handle

Thickness

10MM

Visible Pile Length

51MM

Size

1/2" (12.7MM)

15MM 57MM1" (25MM)

16.4MM 64MM1.5" (38MM)

19MM 70MM2" (50MM)

20MM 75MM2.5" (63MM)

21MM 83MM3" (75MM)

22MM 88MM4" (100MM)

Item No. 116-002

Filament: 100% Hollow Tapered Polyester   
Ferrule: Stainless Steel  
Handle: 2 Color Soft Plastic Handle

Thickness

16MM

Visible Pile Length

58MM

Size

1" (25MM)

17MM 58MM1.5" (38MM)

17MM 64MM2" (50MM)

19MM 70MM2.5" (63MM)

22MM 75MM3" (75MM)

22MM 75MM4" (100MM)

Item No. 112-586  



PAINT BRUSH for USA market

TOPMAN
R

10-2

Filament: 100% Solid Tapered Polyester 
Ferrule: Stainless Steel
Handle: Beaver Tail Hardwood Handle

Item No. 116-003  

Thickness

7.8MM

Visible Pile Length

52MM

Size

1" (25MM)

12.7MM 64MM1.5" (38MM)

14MM 70MM2" (50MM)

15MM 70MM2.5" (63MM)

17.5MM 86MM3" (75MM)

Filament: 100% Solid Tapered Polyester     
Ferrule: Stainless Steel  
Handle: Sash Hardwood Handle

Item No. 116-004  

Thickness

9.5MM

Visible Pile Length

57MM

Size

1.5" (38MM) 

11MM 64MM2" (50MM) 

12.6MM 70MM2.5" (63MM)

12.6MM 76MM3" (76MM) 

Filament: 100% Hollow Tapered Polyester   
Ferrule: Stainless Steel  
Handle: Thin Hardwood Handle

Thickness

12.7MM

Visible Pile Length

58MM

Size

1.5" (38MM)Angle

14.3MM 58MM2" (50MM)Angle

15.8MM 64MM2.5" (63MM)Angle

17.5MM 70MM3" (76MM)Angle

Item No. 116-005  
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Filament: 100% Hollow  Polyester 
Ferrule: Steel
Handle: Blue Plastic Handle

Item No. 115-710

Thickness

11MM

Visible Pile Length

57MM

Size

1" (25MM)

12MM 57MM1.5" (38MM)

14MM 64MM2" (50MM)

16MM 70MM2.5" (63MM)

16.5MM 77MM3" (75MM)

Filament: 100% Hollow  Polyester 
Ferrule: Steel  
Handle: Black Plastic Handle

Item No. 115-711

Thickness

12MM

Visible Pile Length

57MM

Size

1.5" (38MM) 

15MM 67MM2" (50MM) 

Filament: Synthetic Bristle 
Ferrule: Steel  
Handle: Soft Wood Handle

Thickness

9MM

Visible Pile Length

44MM

Size

1" (25MM)

9MM 44MM1.5" (38MM)

9MM 44MM2" (50MM)

9MM 44MM2.5" (63MM)

9MM 44MM3" (75MM)

11MM 51MM4" (100MM)

14MM 51MM5" (120MM)

14MM 51MM6" (150MM)

Item No. 115-530 
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Filament: 100% High Quality Solid Tapered 
                Polyester 
Ferrule: Stainless Steel
Handle: Sash Hardwood Handle

Item No. 116-006

Thickness

12.7MM

Visible Pile Length

65MM

Size

1" (25MM)

14.7MM 70MM1.5" (38MM)

15.2MM 75MM2" (50MM)

16.3MM 80MM2.5" (63MM)

18.4MM 85MM3" (75MM)

Filament: 100% High Quality Solid Tapered 
                Polyester  
Ferrule: Stainless Steel  
Handle: Beaver Tail Hardwood Handle

Item No. 116-008

Thickness

16MM

Visible Pile Length

65MM

Size

1" (25MM)

17MM 70MM1.5" (38MM)

19.8MM 75MM2" (50MM)

20.5MM 80MM2.5" (63MM)

22MM 85MM3" (75MM)

22.5MM 90MM3.5" (88MM)

Filament: 100% High Quality Solid Tapered 
                Polyester 
Ferrule: Oval Stainless Steel
Handle: Round Beeach wood Handle

Thickness

12.7MM

Visible Pile Length

55MM

Size

1.5" (38MM)

15MM 60MM2" (50MM)

17MM 75MM2.5" (63MM)

19MM 80MM3" (75MM)

Item No. 116-007

Filament: 100% High Quality Solid Tapered 
                Polyester  
Ferrule: Stainless Steel  
Handle: Beaver Tail Hardwood Handle

Thickness

11MM

Visible Pile Length

60MM

Size

1" (25MM)

12.7MM 65MM1.5" (38MM)

14.3MM 70MM2" (50MM)

15.3MM 75MM2.5" (63MM)

16.8MM 80MM3" (75MM)

18MM 85MM3.5" (88MM)

Item No. 116-009 
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Filament: 50% Natural White Bristle+50% Solid Tapered Polyester 
Ferrule: Stainless Steel
Handle: Beech wood Handle

Item No. 116-010 

Thickness

16.4MM

Visible Pile Length

44MM

Size

20MM

16.9MM 44MM30MM

17.9MM 51MM40MM

19.3MM 51MM50MM

19.9MM 57MM60MM

20.9MM 63MM80MM

22.8MM 67MM100MM

Filament: 50% Natural White Bristle+50% 
               Solid Tapered Polyester  
Ferrule: Steel  
Handle: Incurvate  Hardwood handle

Item No. 116-011

Thickness

12MM

Visible Pile Length

51MM

Size

35MM

15MM 58MM50MM

16MM 64MM70MM

Filament: 100% Hollow Tapered Polyester   
Ferrule: Stainless Steel  
Handle: Hardwood Handle

Visible Pile Length

52MM

Size

13MM

60MM15MM

60MM21MM

65MM25MM

70MM30MM

Item No. 116-012  
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Item No. 117-001

9 pcs paint tool set

1 x 9" metal tray

1 x liner for 9" tray

1 x 2" angle brush,wood handle

1 x 9" 5 wire cage frame,wood handle

1 x 4" mini frame,wood handle

2 x 9" white woven medium pile roller cover

2 x 4" white woven medium pile mini roller cover

Item No. 117-002

8 pcs paint tool set

1 x 9" metal tray

1 x 2" paint brush, beech wood handle

1 x 9" stick frame, beech wood handle

1 x 4" mini frame, beech wood handle

2 x 9" premium microfiber medium pile roller cover

2 x 4" premium microfiber medium pile mini roller cover

Item No. 117-003

13 pcs paint tool set

1 x 9" metal tray

1 x liner for 9" tray

1 x 1" & 2" paint brush, plastic handle

1 x 9" 5 wire cage frame, plastic handle

1 x 4" mini frame, plastic handle

2 x 9" woven polyester medium pile roller cover

2 x 4" woven polyester medium pile mini roller cover

1 x dust sheet 9'x12'

1 x washi tape 25mm x 25m

1x plastic mixer
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Item No. 117-004

8 pcs paint tool set

1 x 9" deep well plastic tray with metal handle

1 x 2" brush, 2 color soft handle

1 x 9" aluminum 6 wires cage frame, 2 color soft hande

1 x 4" aluminum mini frame,plastic handle

2 x 9" premium microfiber roller cover

2 x 4" premium microfiber mini roller cover

Item No. 117-005

1 x 9"  plastic tray 
1 x liner for 9" tray
1 x 4" plastic tray

1 x 2" brush, 2 color soft handle
1 x 9" 5 wire cage frame, plastic hande

1 x 4" mini frame,plastic handle
2 x 9" woven polyester roller cover

2 x 4" woven polyester mini roller cover
2 x 4"  foam roller cover

1 x dust sheet 9'x12'
1 x washi tape 25mm x 25m

1 x plastic mixer
1 x scraper, stainless steel, 2 color soft handle

1 x can opener
4 x gloves

21 pcs paint tool set

Item No. 117-006

1 x 9"  plastic tray 
3 x liner for 9" tray
1 x 4" plastic tray

1 x 2" brush, 2 color soft handle
1 x 9" 5 wire cage frame, plastic hande

1 x 4" mini frame,plastic handle
3 x 9" microfiber medium pile roller cover

5 x 4" microfiber medium pile mini roller cover
1 x 4"  foam roller cover

1 x dust sheet with washi tape 210cm x 12m
1 x washi tape 25mm x 25m

1 x plastic mixer
1 x scraper, stainless steel, 2 color soft handle

1 x can opener
1 x gloves

23 pcs paint tool set
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Item No. 117-007

6 pcs light weight paint tool set

1 x 9" plastic tray 

1 x 2" brush, beech wood handle

1 x 9" aluminum stick frame, plastic hande

1 x 4" aluminum mini frame,plastic handle

1 x 9" 100% mohair medium pile roller cover

1 x 4" 100% mohair medium pile mini roller cover

Item No. 117-009

8 pcs light weight paint tool set

1 x 9" plastic tray

1 x 2" brush, 2 color soft handle

1 x 9" aluminum 6 wires cage frame, 2 color soft hande

1 x 4" aluminum mini frame,plastic handle

2 x 9" microfiber medium pile roller cover

2 x 4" microfiber medium pile mini roller cover

Item No. 117-008

7 pcs paint tools set

1 x 9" plastic tray 

1 x 2" brush, plastic handle

1 x 9" 5 wire cage frame, plastic hande

1 x 4" mini frame,plastic handle

1 x 9" woven polyester medium pile roller cover

2 x 4" woven polyester medium pile mini roller cover
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Item No. 117-010

3 pcs 9" economic paint tool set

1 x 9" plastic tray 

1 x 9" wireless cage frame, plastic hande

1 x 9" woven polyester medium pile roller cover

Item No. 115-008

1 x 9" plastic tray 

1 x 9" 5 wire cage frame, plastic hande

1 x 9" polyester medium pile roller cover

3 pcs 9" paint tool set

Item No. 115-247

1 x 9”plastic tray

1 x 4" plastic tray

1 x 1"+1.5"+2" brush,plastic handle

1 x 9"  wireless cage frame, plastic hande

1 x 4" mini frame,plastic handle

4 x 9" woven polyester medium pile roller cover

2 x 4" woven polyester medium pile mini roller cover

1 x plastic mixer

1 x cutter

1 x can opener

1 x window scraper

17 pcs great value paint tool set
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Item No. 117-011

1 x 9"  plastic tray 
1 x liner for 9" tray
1 x 4" plastic tray

1 x 1“ +1.5”+2" brush, plastic handle
1 x 9" 5 wire cage frame, plastic hande

1 x 4" mini frame,plastic handle
2 x 9" woven polyester medium pile roller cover

2 x 4" woven polyester medium pile mini roller cover
2 x 4"  foam roller cover

1 x washi tape 25mm x 25m
1 x plastic mixer

1 x scraper, stainless steel, 2 color soft handle
1 x dust sheet 9' x12'

1 x can opener
2 x gloves

21 pcs paint tool set

Item No. 117-012

1 x 10"  plastic tray 
1 x 4" masonry brush, plastic handle

1 x 10" stick frame, plastic hande
2 x 10" masonry padded roller cover

5 pcs masonry set

Item No. 117-013

1 x 9"  plastic tray 
1 x 2" brush, plastic handle

1 x decking pad 10" x 4"
1 x adapter for decking pad

5 sections steel extension pole, total length:1.5m 

9 pcs decking set
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Item No. 117-014

4 pcs 12" double arm roller set

1 x 12"  plastic tray 

1 x 12" aluminum double arm frame, plastic hande

2 x 12" premium microfiber roller cover

Item No. 117-015

1 x 12"  plastic tray 

1 x 12" wireless cage frame, plastic hande

2 x 12" premium microfiber roller cover

4 pcs 12" roller set

Item No. 116-146

1 x 18"  plastic tray 

2 x liner for 18" plastic tray

1x18" aluminum double arm roller frame 

6 x 18" woven polyester roller cover

4' aluminum 3 sections extension pole

11 pcs 18" flooring painting roller set
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Item No. 117-016

4 pcs 4" mini roller set

1 x 4"  plastic tray 

1 x 4" mini roller frame, plastic hande

2 x 4" woven polyester mini roller cover

Item No. 117-017

5 pcs 4" children mini roller set

1 x 4"  plastic tray 

1 x 4" mini roller frame, plastic hande

2 x 4" foam mini roller cover

1 x apron for children

Item No. 117-018

4 pcs 2" mini roller set

1 x 2"  plastic tray 

1 x 2" mini roller frame, plastic hande

2 x 2" foam mini roller cover
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Item No. 117-019

4 pcs 2" mini roller set

1 x 2"  plastic tray 

1 x 2" mini roller frame, plastic hande

2 x 2" mohair mini roller cover

Item No. 117-020

1 x 4" jumbo plastic tray 

1 x paint tray cover

1 x 2" paint brush, plastic handle

1 x 4" mini roller frame, plastic handle 

2 x 4" microfiber short pilen mini roller cover

1 x 2" scraper

1 x sanding block 100 x 70 x 25mm

8 pcs 4" mini roller set

Item No. 117-021

1 x 4" jumbo plastic tray 

1 x 4" mini roller frame, 2 color soft plastic hande

2 x 4" jumbo acrylic mini roller cover

4 pcs 4" jumbo roller set


